
 

M.L. Khanna D.A.V. Public School 
Sector VI, Dwarka, New Delhi 110075 

Date Sheet for Mid Term (Session 2017-18) 

 

 

Date Day III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII 

31.08.17 Thursday Regular Classes 
German/           

Drawing 

German/           

Drawing 
Regular 

Classes 
IT/Hindi Add Regular Classes 

01.09.17 Friday 
G.K./   

Computer 

G.K./      

Computer 

G.K. /   

Drawing 

G.K. /                             

Drawing 

G.K./   

Computer 

G.K./      

Computer 

IT/Hindi 

Add 
Regular Classes 

04.09.17 Monday 
V.P/  

Drawing 

V.P/  

Drawing 

German/ 

Computer 

German/ 

Computer 
Ved Path 

Social 

Science 
Regular Classes 

05.09.17 Tuesday Regular Classes Preparatory Leave Regular Classes 

06.09.17 Wednesday Preparatory Leave Ved Path Ved Path Hindi Sanskrit Preparatory Leave 

07.09.17 Thursday English Hindi Holiday Maths 
Social 

Science 
English Maths 

08.09.17 Friday Holiday English Maths English Hindi Holiday 

11.09.17 Monday Maths 
Social 

Science 
Holiday Science Maths Science Maths Economics B. Studies 

12.09.17 Tuesday Holiday 
Social               

Science 
Science Holiday 

13.09.17 Wednesday Science English Holiday Sanskrit English English 
Hindi/   

Sanskrit 
IP IP 

14.09.17 Thursday Holiday Hindi Sanskrit Holiday 

15.09.17 Friday Hindi Maths Holiday 
Hindi/   

Sanskrit 
English Maths Accountancy 

16.09.17 Saturday Holiday Science English 
Social               

Science 
Science Holiday 

18.09.17 Monday 
Social               

Science 
Science Maths 

Social               

Science 
Holiday Accountancy Economics 

19.09.17 Tuesday Holiday 

20.09.17 Wednesday Holiday Sanskrit Hindi Maths 
Moral 

Education 

Social               

Science 
Science 

Physical 

Education 

Physical 

Education 

21.09.17 Thursday Regular Classes Holiday 

22.09.17 Friday Regular Classes B. Studies English 

Schedule 

 III & IV V to VIII IX & X XI & XII 

Regular Classes 
Till 05.09. 2017 & 21.09.2017 onwards Till 06.09. 2017 & 21.09.17 onwards Till 05.09. 2017 &  21.09.17 onwards Till 05.09.2017 & 22.09. 2017 

 

School timings 
07.09.2017 to 18.09.2017 

(8:00 am to 11:30 am) 

08.09.2017 to 20.09.2017 

(8:00 am to 11:30 am) 

 

07.09.2017 to 20.09.2017 

(8:00 am to 11:30 am) 

07.09.2017 to 20.09.2017 

(8:00 am to 11:30 am) 

School buses will ply accordingly.  


